GARDEN TRENDS 2011
Need help planning your garden this year? Join Mary Strayer,
Master Gardener, as she discusses the newest garden trends of
2011. What better way to spring forward to SPRING!

No registration required. -

BERLIN EVENTS

March 2 | Wednesday | 3:00 PM
Cat in the Hat is in the Building!

@ MILAN
March 30 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM

March 5 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

CAT IN THE HAT IS IN THE BUILDING!
In celebration of Dr. Seuss’s birthday, Cat in the Hat
will pay a visit to the Berlin Township Library!
Join us for Cat in the Hat themed crafts,
refreshments and prizes.
No registration required.

March 9 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM
YA Book Club

March 10 | Thursday| 6:00 PM
March Message Madness *RR

March 12 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
St. Patrick’s Day Kids Crafts

March 14 | Monday | Noon
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening

@ BERLIN
March 2 | Wednesday | 3:00 PM

March 17 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Berlin Adult Book Club

March 23 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Teen Tie-Dye T-Shirt Craft

March 26 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Be Here for Hearing

WEEKLY
Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

*RR - Registration required

For more information on Library events,
visit us online: www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us



YOUTH ST. PATRICK’S DAY CRAFTS
Join us at either location for fun-filled St. Patrick’s Day celebrations for kids.

The celebrations will include Irish themed crafts, refreshments, a prize drawing
and more. No registration required.

HOURS

Monday - Thursday
9:30 AM - 7:30 PM

A “WEE BIT OF IRISH’ KIDS CRAFT DAY
@MILAN

March 12 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Friday

B0 I = S0 [ ST. PATRICK’S DAY CRAFTS FOR KIDS

@ BERLIN

Saturday
March 12 | Saturday | 10:00 AM

9:30 AM - 1:30 PM

Sunday
Closed

A NIGHT WITH THE CAST OF HONK!
See Edison High School “Honk!” cast members perform a
skit from this fun musical. After the performance, the cast
members will lead a craft and refreshments will be served.
Enter for a chance to win two tickets to see :

“Honk!” at this special library event!

@ MILAN
March 1 | Tuesday | 5:00 PM




